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Popular Building Sizes


	


 
30x40


	


 
30x60


	


 
40x60


	


 
40x80


	


 
50x80


	


 
50x100


	


 
60x80


	


 
80x100


	


 
100x100


	


 
100x200
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Agricultural


	

 Aviation


	

Blast Buildings


	

Commercial
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Institutional


	

Religious


	

Yard Sale
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18933 Aldine Westfield Rd. Houston, TX 77073
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30x50














 
80x100
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50x80
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60x100














 
100x200

















Rigid Buildings is the #1 producer of Metal Buildings for more than 30 years. With our state-of-the-art manufacturing facility, we have the ability to produce simple and complex metal building kits.
 



































